
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
226 
12 

108 
911 
81 

238 
66 

727 
140 
877 
37 
99 

260 
347 
531 
955 
188 
898 
451 
31 

411 
952 
741 
234 
834 
278 
991 
121 
430 
19 

244 
891 
159 
222 
521 
55 

328 
491 

Name 
Tom Koch 
Max Nagl 
Stefan Ekerold 
Jordi Tixier 
Adam Sterry 
Lukas Platt 
Tim Koch 
Boris Maillard 
Tanel Leok 
Martin Krc 
Gert Krestinov 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Nico Koch 
Johannes Klein 
Florian Hellrigl 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Dušan Drdaj 
Elias Stapel 
Jens Getteman 
Loris Freidig 
Erki Kahro 
Ludovic Macler 
Jonas Oerter 
Stefan Frank 
Toni Hoffmann 
Thomas Vermijl 
Mark Scheu 
Roman Mnuk 
Sam Korneliussen 
Ramon Keller 
Max Bülow 
Paul Ullrich 
Tobias Linke 
Maksym Kyienko 
Bence Szvoboda 
Patrik Bender 
Theo Praun 
Paul Haberland 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
EMF 

EMF 
RFME 
DMSB 
AMF 
AMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
DMSB 

FMS 
EMF 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
FMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMU 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Wormstedt 
DEU/ weilheim 
DEU/ Willich 
FRA/ D´huison longuevill
GBR/ Lommel 
DEU/ Gummersbach 
DEU/ Wormstedt 
FRA/ Weimar 
EST/ Tartu 
CZE/ Šternberk 
EST/ Saku 
ESP/ godella 
DEU/ Braunschweig 
AUT/ Steyr 
AUT/Telfs 
POL/ Zebrzydowice 
CZE/Kv?tnice 
DEU/Kettenacker 
BEL/ Welle 
CHE/Lauperswil 
EST/ Tallinn 
FRA/ Bliesbruck 
DEU/ Burbach 
DEU/ Königsbrunn 
DEU/ Wismar 
BEL/ Helchteren 
DEU/ Grabenstetten 
CZE/ Choce 
DNK/ Brønderslev 
CHE/Truttikon 
DEU/ Neustrelitz 
DEU/ Duisbrug 
DEU/ Berlin 
UKR/trebukhov 
HUN/ Balatonbereny 
DEU/Biebertal 
DEU/ Füssen 
DEU/ Erfurt 

Trademark 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 
Krettek-Haas-Racing-Team 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
DW-Racing / KS Performance Fan
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
MX-Handel Racing 
Osicka mx team 
Motoextreme Honda 
KMP Honda Racing 
Schmicker Racing 
Sturm STC Racing 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM by Z
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
PP Racing Team 
Finkmoto Holzgerlingen 
AMX Racing 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
KMP Honda racing 
HPM Racing 
Motorrad Waldmann 
MS Motorcycle - Dirt Division 
Becker Racing 
SixtySeven 
Mnuk Racing Team 
SixtySeven 
AMX Racing 
Raths Motorsports 
VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawas
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
HTS Team 
Becker Racing 
Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildo
KMP Honda Racing 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
11 
10 
8 
6 
4 

Total Tm 
29:15.182 
29:27.021 
29:32.135 
29:41.093 
29:48.973 
29:51.687 
29:54.127 
30:00.520 
30:03.632 
30:05.155 
30:12.376 
30:13.436 
30:16.408 
30:24.373 
30:26.589 
30:30.464 
30:32.541 
30:36.681 
30:38.944 
30:42.640 
30:53.324 
30:59.189 
31:01.930 
31:06.083 
31:22.562 
29:16.981 
29:18.460 
29:19.398 
29:36.228 
29:39.670 
29:55.868 
29:56.229 
30:10.384 
22:01.831 
19:17.219 
16:05.753 
12:09.547 
8:00.428 

Diff 

11.839 
16.953 
25.911 
33.791 
36.505 
38.945 
45.338 
48.450 
49.973 
57.194 
58.254 

1:01.226 
1:09.191 
1:11.407 
1:15.282 
1:17.359 
1:21.499 
1:23.762 
1:27.458 
1:38.142 
1:44.007 
1:46.748 
1:50.901 
2:07.380 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
12 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:48.031 
1:48.998 
1:49.938 
1:50.113 
1:51.040 
1:51.304 
1:51.559 
1:51.800 
1:52.226 
1:51.661 
1:52.866 
1:52.489 
1:52.977 
1:52.321 
1:52.987 
1:53.521 
1:53.465 
1:53.790 
1:53.234 
1:54.507 
1:53.758 
1:54.235 
1:55.612 
1:55.212 
1:55.225 
1:55.432 
1:54.269 
1:56.172 
1:56.167 
1:57.796 
1:56.958 
1:57.772 
1:58.532 
1:58.840 
1:53.918 
1:59.654 
2:01.570 
1:54.168 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 
6 
5 
7 
8 

14 
13 
13 
6 
6 
3 
5 
7 
9 

12 
5 
6 

13 
14 
8 
5 
4 
5 
4 
2 

10 
7 
7 
4 
6 
5 
7 
7 
2 
2 
3 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 23 degrees, dry track 
#99 holeshot 
Started: 38        Classified: 38          Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
11.839 

Avg. Speed 
54,148 

Best Lap Tm 
1:48.031 

Best Speed 
54,984 

Best Lap by 
226 - Tom Koch 

Printed: 04.09.2022 16:31:39 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX-12850/22

44. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:00:02 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

04.09.2022 16:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


